



\$~62

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CUSAA 77/2024**
MS SHRI GORAKH BHANDAR

.....Appellant

Through: Mr Mohd.Faraz Anees, Mr Aashish
Parashar, and Mr Ajay Kumar,
Advocates.

versus

THE COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS APPEALS & ORS.

.....Respondent

Through: Mr Gibran Naushad, SSC.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIBHU BAKHRU

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE SWARANA KANTA SHARMA

ORDER

03.10.2024

%

1. The Division Bench has not assembled today.
2. List on 05.11.2024.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

OCTOBER 03, 2024

M

Click here to check corrigendum, if any